
  
 
 

H e n n i k e rH e n n i k e r

7

22

2

3

10

6

6

4

6

20

15

7.4

5

19

2

2

5

4

6

1

8

60

7

49.1

49

52

9

1

19

4.08

5

23

9

2

21

1
2

3

12

7

6.4

8

29

6

6.3

4

1

16

4

5.2

9

2

36

10

11

12

1

6.2

3

6.1

3

8

4

7.3 14

3.2

23

13

16

24

4.02

48

5.1

21

6

32

1

31

46

16

29

15

28

20

35

4

1
18

20

13

25

47

7

17.2

7.1

57.2

24

April 11, 2019

®
www.cai-tech.com

Hart's Corner
Hopkinton, NH

0 1000 2000 3000

Large Scale

CAI Town Line

COMMON

DASHROAD

PROPERTYLINE

PWATER

ROAD

COMMON

DASHROAD

PROPERTYLINE

PWATER

ROAD

Building

HOOKS

RW

UTILITY

WATER

WETLAND

water_poly

LACUSTRINE

PALUSTRINE

RIVERINE

Contours

Data shown on this map is provided for planning and informational purposes only. The municipality and CAI Technologies are not responsible for any use for other purposes or misuse or misrepresentation of this map.

1 inch = 1000 Feet

(to Hopkinton & Concord) 

Rte 202/9 

Hatfield Rd 

H e n n i k e rH e n n i k e r

7

22

2

3

10

6

6

4

6

20

15

7.4

5

19

2

2

5

4

6

1

8

60

7

49.1

49

52

9

1

19

4.08

5

23

9

2

21

1
2

3

12

7

6.4

8

29

6

6.3

4

1

16

4

5.2

9

2

36

10

11

12

1

6.2

3

6.1

3

8

4

7.3 14

3.2

23

13

16

24

4.02

48

5.1

21

6

32

1

31

46

16

29

15

28

20

35

4

1
18

20

13

25

47

7

17.2

7.1

57.2

24

April 11, 2019

®
www.cai-tech.com

Hart's Corner
Hopkinton, NH

0 1000 2000 3000

Large Scale

CAI Town Line

COMMON

DASHROAD

PROPERTYLINE

PWATER

ROAD

COMMON

DASHROAD

PROPERTYLINE

PWATER

ROAD

Building

HOOKS

RW

UTILITY

WATER

WETLAND

water_poly

LACUSTRINE

PALUSTRINE

RIVERINE

Contours

Data shown on this map is provided for planning and informational purposes only. The municipality and CAI Technologies are not responsible for any use for other purposes or misuse or misrepresentation of this map.

1 inch = 1000 Feet

Industrial 

Low Density Residential 

Medium Density Residential 

TIF District (approx. 91 ac.) 
(remainder of parcels shown in 
Hopkinton are zoned 
Residential/Agricultural) 

Legend 

(to Contoocook) 

M
ap

le
 St

/R
te

 1
27

 

Rowell Covered Bridge 
Maple St 

Hart’s Corner 
Hopkinton & Henniker, NH 


